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Start
08:15
08:40
09:05
09:30
09:55
10:20
10:45
11:10
11:35

12:00

13:00
13:25
13:50
14:15
14:40
15.05
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:15

Start

08:00
08:35
09:05
09:35
10:05
10:45
11:15
11:40

12:00

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:35
16:20
16:55

Start

08:00
08:30
09:20
09:55
10:25
11:00
11:30

12:00

13:00
13:45
14:25
15:00
15:35
16:15
16:50
17:25

End
08:35
09:00
09:25
09:50
10:15
10:40
11:05
11:30
11:55

13:00

13:20
13:45
14:10
14:35
15:00
15:25
15:50
16:15
16:40
17:10
17:40

End

08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:40
11:10
11:35
12:00

13:00

13:25
13:55
14:25
14:55
15:25
16:00
16:45
17:55

End

08:25
09:00
09:45
10:20
10:50
11:25
11:55

13:00

13:25
14:10
14:50
15:25
16:05
16:40
17:15
17:50

Timetable

Series

Testing Session tiber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 3000ccm

Testing Session Formel + F4

Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio
Testing Session tiber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 3000ccm

Testing Session Formel + F4

Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio
Testing Session tiber 3000ccm + TCR

Mittagspause/Lunch Break

Testing Session unter 3000ccm

Testing Session Formel + F4

Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio
Testing Session tiber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 3000ccm

Testing Session Formel + F4

Testing Session tber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio

Testing Session Formel + F4
TCR
Histo Cup Classica

Series

F4
BMW Challenge / Mini
TCR
Histo Cup Young Timer
Austriang GT
Formel Young
Ravenol 1h-Endurance
F4

Mittagspause/Lunch Break

TCR
Trofeo di serie
BMW Challenge / Mini
Histo Cup Young Timer
Formel Young
Clio
F4
Ravenol 1h-Endurance

Series

Histo Cup Classica
Austrian GT
F4
Clio
BMW / Challenge
Trofeo di Serie
TCR

Mittagspause/Lunch Break

Histo Cup Classica
F4
Clio
Austrian GT
Histo Cup Young Timer
Formel Young
Trofeo di serie
SESSION ?

Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session

Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Free Practice
Testing Session

Session

Free Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying 15'5'15
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying

Race 1
Quialifying
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Quialifying
Race 1
Race

Session

Wertung 1
Race 1
Race 2
Race 1
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2

Wertung 2
Race 3
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2

subject to changes

Duration
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

01:00

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:25
00:25

Duration

00:30
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:35
00:25
00:20
00:20

01:00

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
01:00

Duration

00:25
00:30
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

01:00

00:25
00:25
00:00
00:25
00:30
00:25
00:25
00:25



